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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30-6-2018

Event 11 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
30-Jun-18 - 13:38 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 37.96 206
2. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 38.39 199
3. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 39.96 176
4. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 40.65 167
5. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 41.46 158
6. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 42.03 151
7. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 42.68 145
8. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola 42.84 143
9. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 44.10 131

10. SLJIVIC, Ognjen 08 Pirat 44.55 127
11. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 45.03 123
12. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 45.55 119
13. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Pk Posejdon 45.72 118
14. DJOKIC, Matea 08 Napredak 45.73 118
15. JOVANOVIC, Sava 08 Dubocica 46.10 115
16. DASIC, Ognjen 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 48.38 99
17. STOJILJKOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Leskovac 48.78 97
18. DZOPALIC, David 08 Rasina 48.88 96
19. PALANGETIC, Mihajlo 08 Nis 2005 51.41 83
20. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 52.82 76
21. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 56.32 63
22. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 59.58 53

11 - 12 years

1. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 33.50 300
2. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 34.65 271
3. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Posejdon 36.84 225
4. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.56 212
5. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Posejdon 38.08 204
6. JOVIC, Filip 06 Leskovac 38.69 194
7. JOKIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 45.87 116
8. SLAVKOVIC, Matija 06 Leskovac 45.89 116
9. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 46.33 113

10. VASIC, Marko 07 Sveti Sava 48.65 98
11. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 49.38 93
12. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 52.16 79
13. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 55.44 66
14. CVETANOVIC, Aleksa 07 Sveti Nikola 55.78 65
15. MILIC, Luka 07 Sveti Nikola 1:13.39 28
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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30-6-2018

Event 11, Men, 50m Butterfly

13 - 14 years

1. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 30.39 402
2. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 30.58 394
3. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 31.34 366
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 32.00 344
5. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pirat 32.72 322
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 32.80 319
7. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 32.86 318

VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 32.86 318
9. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 32.90 316

10. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Posejdon 34.05 285
11. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Posejdon 35.41 254
12. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 36.31 235
13. JOVIC, Djordje 04 Leskovac 36.86 225
14. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Posejdon 37.77 209
15. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Posejdon 38.72 194
16. SAVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 39.18 187
17. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 47.69 104
18. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 5:35.76

15 - 16 years

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 28.60 482
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 30.11 413
3. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Posejdon 30.78 386
4. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 31.35 366
5. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.42 363
6. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.01 313
7. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 33.65 296
8. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 34.00 287
9. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Viking 34.02 286

10. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 42.39 148

17 - 18 years

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 27.21 560
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.98 463
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 29.19 453
4. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Napredak 29.74 429
5. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 30.83 385
6. RELJIC, Marko 01 Sveti Nikola 31.68 354
7. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 32.55 327

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa 00 Napredak 31.76

Open

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Napredak 26.57 601
2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 27.21 560
3. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Viking 27.29 555
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 28.60 482
5. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 28.62 481
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.98 463
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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30-6-2018

Event 11, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 29.19 453
8. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Napredak 29.74 429
9. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 30.11 413

10. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 30.39 402
11. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 30.58 394
12. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Posejdon 30.78 386
13. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 30.83 385
14. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 31.34 366
15. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 31.35 366
16. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.42 363
17. RELJIC, Marko 01 Sveti Nikola 31.68 354
18. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 32.00 344
19. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 32.55 327
20. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pirat 32.72 322
21. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 32.80 319
22. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 32.86 318

VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 32.86 318
24. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 32.90 316
25. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.01 313
26. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 33.50 300
27. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 33.65 296
28. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 34.00 287
29. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Viking 34.02 286
30. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Posejdon 34.05 285
31. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 34.65 271
32. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Posejdon 35.41 254
33. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 36.31 235
34. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Posejdon 36.84 225
35. JOVIC, Djordje 04 Leskovac 36.86 225
36. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.56 212
37. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Posejdon 37.77 209
38. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 37.96 206
39. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Posejdon 38.08 204
40. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 38.39 199
41. JOVIC, Filip 06 Leskovac 38.69 194
42. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Posejdon 38.72 194
43. SAVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 39.18 187
44. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 39.96 176
45. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 40.65 167
46. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 41.46 158
47. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 42.03 151
48. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 42.39 148
49. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 42.68 145
50. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola 42.84 143
51. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 44.10 131
52. SLJIVIC, Ognjen 08 Pirat 44.55 127
53. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 45.03 123
54. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 45.55 119
55. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Pk Posejdon 45.72 118
56. DJOKIC, Matea 08 Napredak 45.73 118
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Rank YB Time Pts

57. JOKIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 45.87 116
58. SLAVKOVIC, Matija 06 Leskovac 45.89 116
59. JOVANOVIC, Sava 08 Dubocica 46.10 115
60. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 46.33 113
61. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 47.69 104
62. DASIC, Ognjen 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 48.38 99
63. VASIC, Marko 07 Sveti Sava 48.65 98
64. STOJILJKOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Leskovac 48.78 97
65. DZOPALIC, David 08 Rasina 48.88 96
66. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 49.38 93
67. PALANGETIC, Mihajlo 08 Nis 2005 51.41 83
68. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 52.16 79
69. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 52.82 76
70. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 55.44 66
71. CVETANOVIC, Aleksa 07 Sveti Nikola 55.78 65
72. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 56.32 63
73. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 59.58 53
74. MILIC, Luka 07 Sveti Nikola 1:13.39 28
75. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 5:35.76

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa 00 Napredak 31.76


